CLASS NAME

HUS Anna Johnston

Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

SMALL FRY POINTS - 2022

HORSE

KM Boalicious

Breeze Past Me

SHOW NAME

Stock Show

Stock Show

ProAm 1

ProAm 2

Stars & Stripes

BigA1l

BigA2

SHOW #

# SHOWN

PLACE

POINTS

POINTS
PER SHOW

TOTAL
POINTS

912887
912888
912889
912890

912887
912888
912889
912890
913658
913659
913660
913661
913662
913663
910612
910613
910614
912499
84052

93516

93517

93518

93519
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Equitation

Oakley Tate

Oakley Tate

Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

HQHA September

Georgia Classic

Open To The Touch Summer Kickoff

Open To The Touch Summer Kickoff

Breeze Past Me Stars & Stripes

BigA1l

BigA2

93520

914970
914971
914972
914973
913518
913519
913520
913521

912651
912652
912653
912654

912651
912652
912653
912654

910612
910613
910614
912499
84052
93516
93517
93518
93519
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Showmanship
Oakley Tate

Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

Western Pleasure

Graham Bell

HQHA September

Georgia Classic

Summer Kickoff

Open To The Touch

Money In Tha Bank Georgia Classic

Chexs Certain Look Stock Show

ProAm 1

93520

914970
914971
914972
914973
913518
913519
913520
913521

912651
912652
912653
912654

913518
913519
913520
913521

912887
912888
912889
912890
913658
913659
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Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

Breeze Past Me

Money In Tha Bank

ProAm 2

Summer Kickoff

Stars & Stripes

BigA 1l

BigA2

Georgia Classic

HQHA September

Georgia Classic

913660
913661
913662
913663
912651
912652
912653
912654
910612
910613
910614
912499
84052

93516

93517

93518

93519

93520

913518
913519
913520
913521

914970
914971
914972
914973

913518
913519
913520
913521
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Horsemanship

Anna Johnston

Graham Bell

Victoria (Grey) Fernandez

KM Boalicious

Chexs Certain Look

Breeze Past Me

Stock Show

Stock Show

ProAm 1

ProAm 2

Stars & Stripes

BigA1l

BigA2

Georgia Classic

HQHA September

912887
912888
912889
912890

912887
912888
912889
912890
913658
913659
913660
913661
913662
913663
910612
910613
910614
912499
84052

93516

93517

93518

93519

93520

913518
913519
913520
913521

914970
914971
914972
914973
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